
2 X 300 MILES DCF VAL DE VIENNE 2017
BORDISSIMA
BORDISSIMA
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 3 COMTE Jose
Pass 8 1:59.519 1 1:59.519 *

Pass 36 3:55.083 2 1:55.564 *

Pass 63 5:48.602 3 1:53.519 *

Pass 91 7:40.752 4 1:52.150 *

Pass 119 9:32.735 5 1:51.983 *
Pass 147 11:24.872 6 1:52.137

Pass 174 13:19.964 7 1:55.092No 4 PETERS Jean Marc
Pass 20 2:09.140 1 2:09.140 *

Pass 47 4:08.731 2 1:59.591 *

Pass 75 6:08.355 3 1:59.624

Pass 102 8:07.867 4 1:59.512 *

Pass 130 10:06.684 5 1:58.817 *
Pass 158 12:08.144 6 2:01.460

Pass 186 14:09.186 7 2:01.042No 6 SEMELIER Philippe
Pass 26 2:12.581 1 2:12.581 *

Pass 53 4:15.292 2 2:02.711 *

Pass 80 6:16.753 3 2:01.461 *

Pass 107 8:19.309 4 2:02.556

Pass 135 10:19.897 5 2:00.588 *
Pass 162 12:22.017 6 2:02.120

Pass 192 14:26.421 7 2:04.404No 10 LEONARD Emmanuel
Pass 14 2:04.062 1 2:04.062 *

Pass 41 4:02.528 2 1:58.466 *

Pass 67 5:57.968 3 1:55.440 *

Pass 95 7:53.785 4 1:55.817

Pass 123 9:49.147 5 1:55.362 *

Pass 151 11:43.767 6 1:54.620 *
Pass 179 13:39.151 7 1:55.384No 11 FITTE Guy
Pass 7 1:58.654 1 1:58.654 *

Pass 35 3:54.490 2 1:55.836 *

Pass 65 5:50.055 3 1:55.565 *

Pass 93 7:44.985 4 1:54.930 *

Pass 121 9:39.582 5 1:54.597 *
Pass 149 11:34.773 6 1:55.191

Pass 177 13:29.488 7 1:54.715No 15 BERLIVET Fabienne
Pass 22 2:10.988 1 2:10.988 *

Pass 50 4:13.588 2 2:02.600 *

Pass 78 6:16.223 3 2:02.635

Pass 108 8:19.575 4 2:03.352

Pass 136 10:20.687 5 2:01.112 *
Pass 164 12:22.668 6 2:01.981

Pass 193 14:26.743 7 2:04.075No 18 MAHE Valentin
Pass 4 1:56.024 1 1:56.024 *

Pass 32 3:49.143 2 1:53.119 *

Pass 60 5:41.716 3 1:52.573 *

Pass 88 7:34.792 4 1:53.076

Pass 116 9:27.256 5 1:52.464 *
Pass 144 11:20.272 6 1:53.016

Pass 172 13:12.909 7 1:52.637No 21 HUSSON Guillaume
Pass 5 1:57.775 1 1:57.775 *

Pass 34 3:53.708 2 1:55.933 *

Pass 64 5:49.545 3 1:55.837 *

Pass 92 7:44.343 4 1:54.798 *

Pass 120 9:39.190 5 1:54.847

Pass 148 11:34.171 6 1:54.981

Pass 176 13:28.651 7 1:54.480 *No 24 CANTEL Amaury
No 26 BIZEUL Patrick
Pass 23 2:11.439 1 2:11.439 *

Pass 52 4:14.892 2 2:03.453 *

Pass 81 6:17.805 3 2:02.913 *

Pass 109 8:20.397 4 2:02.592 *

Pass 137 10:21.911 5 2:01.514 *

Pass 165 12:22.965 6 2:01.054 *
Pass 191 14:26.230 7 2:03.265No 27 PERDRIAU Jerome
Pass 6 1:58.359 1 1:58.359 *

Pass 33 3:51.245 2 1:52.886 *

Pass 61 5:44.069 3 1:52.824 *
Pass 89 7:37.739 4 1:53.670

Pass 117 9:30.944 5 1:53.205

Pass 145 11:23.941 6 1:52.997

Pass 175 13:23.748 7 1:59.807No 33 BODIN Francis
Pass 29 2:16.261 1 2:16.261 *
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 33 BODIN Francis
Pass 57 4:23.433 2 2:07.172 *

Pass 85 6:30.953 3 2:07.520

Pass 113 8:39.413 4 2:08.460

Pass 141 10:46.374 5 2:06.961 *

Pass 169 12:50.810 6 2:04.436 *
Pass 197 14:57.218 7 2:06.408No 35 SEILLE Samuel
Pass 12 2:02.963 1 2:02.963 *

Pass 42 4:02.780 2 1:59.817 *

Pass 70 6:01.251 3 1:58.471 *

Pass 98 7:59.643 4 1:58.392 *

Pass 125 9:56.617 5 1:56.974 *

Pass 152 11:53.841 6 1:57.224

Pass 180 13:50.315 7 1:56.474 *No 50 DELAFOLLYE Matthias
Pass 2 1:54.673 1 1:54.673 **

Pass 30 3:46.918 2 1:52.245 *
Pass 58 5:39.944 3 1:53.026

Pass 86 7:33.138 4 1:53.194

Pass 115 9:26.062 5 1:52.924

Pass 143 11:19.913 6 1:53.851

Pass 171 13:12.441 7 1:52.528No 53 VIEMONT Robert
Pass 25 2:12.232 1 2:12.232 *

Pass 54 4:15.662 2 2:03.430 *

Pass 82 6:18.148 3 2:02.486 *

Pass 110 8:20.653 4 2:02.505

Pass 138 10:22.550 5 2:01.897 *
Pass 166 12:26.254 6 2:03.704

Pass 194 14:28.409 7 2:02.155No 58 QUÉRÉ Jean Yves
Pass 21 2:09.784 1 2:09.784 *

Pass 49 4:12.174 2 2:02.390 *

Pass 77 6:15.892 3 2:03.718

Pass 106 8:18.891 4 2:02.999

Pass 134 10:19.609 5 2:00.718 *
Pass 163 12:22.246 6 2:02.637

Pass 189 14:24.286 7 2:02.040No 62 CANTEL Jocelyn Emmanuel
Pass 19 2:07.428 1 2:07.428 *

Pass 48 4:09.591 2 2:02.163 *

Pass 76 6:10.810 3 2:01.219 *
Pass 104 8:12.701 4 2:01.891

Pass 132 10:14.570 5 2:01.869

Pass 160 12:16.780 6 2:02.210

Pass 188 14:18.437 7 2:01.657No 69 CONAN Yannick

No 71 BAURET Francois
Pass 16 2:05.319 1 2:05.319 *

Pass 43 4:05.622 2 2:00.303 *

Pass 71 6:05.135 3 1:59.513 *

Pass 99 8:04.261 4 1:59.126 *

Pass 128 10:03.917 5 1:59.656

Pass 156 12:03.277 6 1:59.360

Pass 184 14:02.171 7 1:58.894 *No 72 ONASSENKO Eric
Pass 13 2:03.721 1 2:03.721 *

Pass 40 4:02.237 2 1:58.516 *

Pass 68 5:59.891 3 1:57.654 *

Pass 96 7:57.880 4 1:57.989

Pass 124 9:56.338 5 1:58.458

Pass 153 11:54.910 6 1:58.572

Pass 181 13:51.861 7 1:56.951 *No 74 CUSSINET Fabrice
Pass 9 1:59.746 1 1:59.746 *

Pass 37 3:55.088 2 1:55.342 *

Pass 62 5:47.448 3 1:52.360 *

Pass 90 7:39.243 4 1:51.795 **
Pass 118 9:32.160 5 1:52.917

Pass 146 11:24.357 6 1:52.197

Pass 173 13:16.456 7 1:52.099No 76 GENOT Cyril
Pass 17 2:06.505 1 2:06.505 *

Pass 45 4:07.467 2 2:00.962 *

Pass 74 6:08.139 3 2:00.672 *

Pass 103 8:08.301 4 2:00.162 *
Pass 131 10:08.764 5 2:00.463

Pass 159 12:09.915 6 2:01.151

Pass 187 14:10.823 7 2:00.908No 77 BILLARD Xavier
Pass 11 2:02.411 1 2:02.411 *

Pass 39 4:02.019 2 1:59.608 *

Pass 69 6:01.047 3 1:59.028 *

Pass 97 7:59.366 4 1:58.319 *

Pass 126 9:57.410 5 1:58.044 *

Pass 154 11:55.074 6 1:57.664 *

Pass 182 13:51.918 7 1:56.844 *No 86 ROULEAU Etienne
Pass 3 1:55.132 1 1:55.132 *

Pass 31 3:47.310 2 1:52.178 **

Pass 59 5:40.290 3 1:52.980

Pass 87 7:33.488 4 1:53.198

Pass 114 9:25.032 5 1:51.544 **

Pass 142 11:14.117 6 1:49.085 *
Pass 170 13:03.796 7 1:49.679No 119 ESNAULT Aurelien
Pass 15 2:05.121 1 2:05.121 *

Pass 44 4:06.520 2 2:01.399 *

Pass 72 6:06.538 3 2:00.018 *
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 119 ESNAULT Aurelien
Pass 101 8:06.622 4 2:00.084

Pass 129 10:06.395 5 1:59.773 *

Pass 157 12:05.089 6 1:58.694 *
Pass 185 14:03.962 7 1:58.873No 121 CANCELA Stephane

No 135 TABEAU Ludovic
Pass 18 2:06.725 1 2:06.725 *

Pass 46 4:07.650 2 2:00.925 *

Pass 73 6:07.088 3 1:59.438 *

Pass 100 8:04.996 4 1:57.908 *

Pass 127 10:02.236 5 1:57.240 *

Pass 155 11:59.344 6 1:57.108 *
Pass 183 13:56.802 7 1:57.458No 147 FONTANA Patrick

No 153 GUILLOU Pierre
Pass 28 2:15.738 1 2:15.738 *

Pass 56 4:23.132 2 2:07.394 *

Pass 83 6:29.086 3 2:05.954 *

Pass 111 8:34.933 4 2:05.847 *

Pass 139 10:40.810 5 2:05.877

Pass 167 12:46.437 6 2:05.627 *

Pass 195 14:51.320 7 2:04.883 *No 169 VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre
Pass 24 2:11.815 1 2:11.815 *

Pass 51 4:13.989 2 2:02.174 *

Pass 79 6:16.525 3 2:02.536

Pass 105 8:18.064 4 2:01.539 *

Pass 133 10:18.968 5 2:00.904 *
Pass 161 12:21.672 6 2:02.704

Pass 190 14:26.121 7 2:04.449No 172 VALLEE Tristan
Pass 27 2:15.091 1 2:15.091 *

Pass 55 4:22.301 2 2:07.210 *

Pass 84 6:29.974 3 2:07.673

Pass 112 8:35.851 4 2:05.877 *

Pass 140 10:41.241 5 2:05.390 *

Pass 168 12:46.829 6 2:05.588

Pass 196 14:51.885 7 2:05.056 *No 501 COHAS Leonard
Pass 10 2:01.489 1 2:01.489 *

Pass 38 3:58.305 2 1:56.816 *

Pass 66 5:54.409 3 1:56.104 *

Pass 94 7:50.368 4 1:55.959 *

Pass 122 9:46.297 5 1:55.929 *

Pass 150 11:42.301 6 1:56.004

Pass 178 13:38.182 7 1:55.881 *


